.

TSPL Coal (MCL Coal and including other CIL Subsidiaries) Status Report for month of December 2023:

Coal Source Open T P — rsition piaced in current Opening Coal Stock for current
4 Total month (MT)
previous month month
CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 0.00 545233.00 545233.00 180498.41
MCL Washed Coal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily
. CIL s CIL CIL
Date \CiL s(uRl:;I'SII;meS (W':Isil.ed) Total Subsidiaries (W':Is(l:\Led) Total ci S(uRl:gll;lll)arles MCL (Washed) Total Subsidiaries (w“::;:d) Total Subsidiaries (W':IschLed) Total
(ROM) (ROM) (ROM)
1 26663.39 0.00 26663.39 26663.39 0.00 26663.39 23262.56 0.00 23262.56 23262.56 0.00 23262.56 | 183899.24 0.00 183899.24
2 16429.48 0.00 16429.48 43092.87 0.00 43092.87 21529.20 0.00 21529.20 44791.76 0.00 44791.76 | 178799.52 0.00 178799.52
3 22811.26 0.00 22811.26 65904.13 0.00 65904.13 17551.28 0.00 17551.28 62343.04 0.00 62343.04 | 184059.50 0.00 184059.50
4 12099.27 0.00 12099.27 78003.40 0.00 78003.40 21725.42 0.00 21725.42 84068.46 0.00 84068.46 | 174433.35 0.00 174433.35
5 18641.98 0.00 18641.98 96645.38 0.00 96645.38 23071.51 0.00 23071.51 107139.97 0.00 107139.97 | 170003.82 0.00 170003.82
6 11358.59 0.00 11358.59 108003.97 0.00 108003.97 22220.13 0.00 22220.13 129360.10 0.00 129360.10 | 159142.28 0.00 159142.28
7 15811.32 0.00 15811.32 123815.29 0.00 123815.29 21557.27 0.00 21557.27 150917.37 0.00 150917.37 | 153396.33 0.00 153396.33
8 20668.78 0.00 20668.78 144484.07 0.00 144484.07 23101.48 0.00 23101.48 174018.85 0.00 174018.85 | 150963.63 0.00 150963.63
9 15652.44 0.00 15652.44 160136.51 0.00 160136.51 22653.68 0.00 22653.68 196672.53 0.00 196672.53 | 143962.39 0.00 143962.39
10 18084.55 0.00 18084.55 178221.06 0.00 178221.06 21370.74 0.00 21370.74 218043.27 0.00 218043.27 | 140676.20 0.00 140676.20
11 3911.93 0.00 3911.93 182132.99 0.00 182132.99 23321.93 0.00 23321.93 241365.20 0.00 241365.20 | 121266.20 0.00 121266.20
12 7954.41 0.00 7954.41 190087.40 0.00 190087.40 24370.00 0.00 24370.00 265735.20 0.00 265735.20 | 104850.61 0.00 104850.61
13 14820.54 0.00 14820.54 204907.94 0.00 204907.94 21835.93 0.00 21835.93 287571.13 0.00 287571.13 | 97835.22 0.00 97835.22
14 10192.20 0.00 10192.20 215100.14 0.00 215100.14 23052.52 0.00 23052.52 310623.65 0.00 310623.65 | 84974.90 0.00 84974.90
15 19371.30 0.00 19371.30 234471.44 0.00 234471.44 18354.53 0.00 18354.53 328978.18 0.00 328978.18 | 85991.67 0.00 85991.67
16 7485.80 0.00 7485.80 241957.24 0.00 241957.24 20228.57 0.00 20228.57 349206.75 0.00 349206.75 | 73248.90 0.00 73248.90
17 18749.70 0.00 18749.70 260706.94 0.00 260706.94 16456.85 0.00 16456.85 365663.60 0.00 365663.60 | 75541.75 0.00 75541.75
18 27111.79 0.00 27111.79 287818.73 0.00 287818.73 13486.43 0.00 13486.43 379150.03 0.00 379150.03 | 89167.11 0.00 89167.11
19 10688.01 0.00 10688.01 298506.74 0.00 298506.74 18017.46 0.00 18017.46 397167.49 0.00 397167.49 | 81837.66 0.00 81837.66
20 23932.58 0.00 23932.58 322439.32 0.00 322439.32 16864.57 0.00 16864.57 414032.06 0.00 414032.06 | 88905.67 0.00 88905.67
21 22590.73 0.00 22590.73 345030.05 0.00 345030.05 19316.33 0.00 19316.33 433348.39 0.00 433348.39 | 92180.07 0.00 92180.07
22 23486.06 0.00 23486.06 368516.11 0.00 368516.11 18967.77 0.00 18967.77 452316.16 0.00 452316.16 | 96698.36 0.00 96698.36
23 11248.06 0.00 11248.06 379764.17 0.00 379764.17 16248.06 0.00 16248.06 468564.22 0.00 468564.22 | 91698.36 0.00 91698.36
24 22132.35 0.00 22132.35 401896.52 0.00 401896.52 12875.87 0.00 12875.87 481440.09 0.00 481440.09 | 100954.84 0.00 100954.84
25 24162.97 0.00 24162.97 426059.49 0.00 426059.49 11733.50 0.00 11733.50 493173.59 0.00 493173.59 | 113384.31 0.00 113384.31
26 15280.49 0.00 15280.49 441339.98 0.00 441339.98 12676.74 0.00 12676.74 505850.33 0.00 505850.33 | 115988.06 0.00 115988.06
27 16735.06 0.00 16735.06 458075.04 0.00 458075.04 10629.76 0.00 10629.76 516480.09 0.00 516480.09 | 122093.36 0.00 122093.36
28 12137.25 0.00 12137.25 470212.29 0.00 470212.29 10918.01 0.00 10918.01 527398.10 0.00 527398.10 | 123312.60 0.00 123312.60
29 3750.95 0.00 3750.95 473963.24 0.00 473963.24 12621.00 0.00 12621.00 540019.10 0.00 540019.10 | 114442.55 0.00 114442.55
30 12318.42 0.00 12318.42 486281.66 0.00 486281.66 12203.00 0.00 12203.00 552222.10 0.00 552222.10 | 114557.97 0.00 114557.97
31 8218.31 0.00 8218.31 494499.97 0.00 494499.97 8207.39 0.00 8207.39 560429.49 0.00 560429.49 | 114568.89 0.00 114568.89
Note-

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.
2. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable
3. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.
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